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League Schedule

Thursday Nights Bball

Thursday 5/12/2016 Trum

7:00pm Future Hendrix at Lahiff Club

8:00pm Brew Crew at On The Hill Tavern

9:00pm Caseys | at Caseys I
Thursday 5/19/2016 Trum

7:00pm Caseys i at Brew Crew

8:00pm Lahiff Club at Caseys |

9:00pm On The Hill Tavern at Future Hendrix
Thursday 5/26/2016 Trum

7:00pm Caseys |l at On The Hill Tavern

8:00pm Caseys | at Future Hendrix

9:00pm Brew Crew at Lahiff Club
Thursday 6/2/2016 Trum

7:00pm On The Hill Tavern at Caseys |

8:00pm Lahiff Club at Caseys i

9:00pm Future Hendrix at Brew Crew
Thursday 6/9/2016 Trum

7:00pm Brew Crew at Caseys |

8:00pm Caseysl i at Future Hendrix

9:00pm Lahiff Club at On The Hill Tavern
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Thursday 6/16/2016 Trum
7:00pm Lahiff Club at Future Hendrix
8:00pm On The Hill Tavern at Brew Crew
9:00pm Caseys Il at Caseys |
Thursday 6/23/2016 Trum
7:00pm Brew Crew at Caseys i
8:00pm Future Hendrix at On The Hill Tavern
9:00pm Caseys | at Lahiff Club
Thursday 7/7/2016 Trum
7:00pm Future Hendrix at Caseys |
8:00pm Lahiff Club at Brew Crew
9:00pm On The Hill Tavern at Caseys i
Thursday 7/14/2016 Trum
7:00pm Caseys |l at Lahiff Club
8:00pm Caseys | at On The Hill Tavern
9:00pm Brew Crew at Future Hendrix
Thursday 7/21/2016 Trum
7:00pm On The Hill Tavern at Lahiff Club
8:00pm Future Hendrix at Caseys Il

9:00pm

Caseys |

at Brew Crew




